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Nome
APACHE
BIPOLAR

REI DO RING
FRENETICO
REI DA SAFRA
DEPUTADO
AVANCINI
MULAMBO
TRAMONTINA
AIRON
CAFEINA
MAXIMO
AMIGAO
POLEGAR
LENDARIO

Anilha
acpmg
318793
acpmg
224609
428420
108238
acpmg
076971
9
019665
021816
516795
vigosa
vigosa

336677

TRINCA FERRO 09/01/2022

Dono
DOGUINHA/MUCHINHA
1ZAIAS
GIOVANI
JUNINHO ZERAU
ALAN ROSNI DA SILVA
LUCAS
MAURICIO
FLAVIO/LEANDRO
LUCINEI
ALEF
HERMES CAFé
CASSIANO
CARLOS
WANDERSON

CARLOS HENRIQUE

Cidade

ARAPONGA
DESCOBERTO
uB

PRESIDENTE BERNARDO

VIcOSA
RODEIRO
PORTO FIRME
PONTE NOVA
PORTO FIRME
ERVALIA MG
PORTO FIRME

DIOGO VASCONCELOS

PONTE NOVA
TEIXEIRAS

CCPV

10/15 min
0/160
0/159
0/153
0/150
0/146
0/142
0/131
0/127
0/101
0/101
0/101
0/100
0/86
0/78
0/75

Vigcosa

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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